AVON BLUEFRIARS HEAD OF THE RIVER RACE
5 OCTOBER 2024

Launching starts
Last boat on the water
Race

Division 1 ( Short Course )
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1382510 Bryanston Sch
1383585 Minerva Bath
1384864 Bradford on Avon
1382639 Bryanston Sch
1382637 Bryanston Sch
1382638 Bryanston Sch
1382465 City of Bristol
1382674 City of Bristol
1382675 City of Bristol
1382624 Bryanston Sch
1382625 Bryanston Sch
1382414 Avon County

1379946 Somerset Community

Division 2 ( Long Course )

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

110
111
112
113

1382014 City of Bristol
1382512 Bryanston Sch
1379939 Avon County
1382015 City of Bristol
1379438 Minerva Bath
1379710 Habs Monmouth Sch
1380983 Habs Monmouth Sch
1380984 Habs Monmouth Sch
1381549 Habs Monmouth Sch

1385026 Bath Uni
1384862 Bath Uni
1382676 City of Bristol
1382844 Great Marlow Sch

DIVISION TIMES
Morning Midday Afternoon

Div 1 Div 2 Div 3 Div 4 Div 5 Div 6

short long short long short long

09:25 09:10 11:50 11:40 14:10 14:00

09:30 | 09:45 12:00 12:15 14:15 14:30

10:00 10:15 12:30 12:45 14:45 15:00
10:00 Event Raft
BRY-BLOOMFIELD Low CRI Op 4x+ Avon
MIN-MCALLISTER Low CRI Op 4x+ (Mas E ) Minerva
BOA-LEWIS Low CRI Op 4x+ (Mas 1) Avon
BRY-BETTINSON Low CRI Op J15 2x Avon
BRY-WHITLEY-2 Low CRI Op J15 2x Avon
BRY-KNIGHT-2 Low CRI Op J15 2x Avon
CBR-MATTHEWS OpJ14 4x+ Avon
CBR-FINN W J14 2x Avon
CBR-TADMAN W J14 2x Avon
BRY-SHORT Low CRI W J15 1x Avon
BRY-PERRY Low CRI W J15 1x Avon
AVN-WELLS-2 Low CRI W J15 1x Avon
SCM-SIMUKAITIS OpJ13 1x Avon
10:15 Event Raft
CBR-WOODBRIDGE Op J18 4x- Avon
BRY-BERRY OpJ18 4x- Avon
AVN-BURGOS Op J18 4x- Avon
CBR-PARR OpJ18 4x- Avon
MIN-WILSON OpJ18 4x- Minerva
HAB-WARDLE OpJ18 4+ Avon
HAB-SMITH OpJ18 4+ Avon
HAB-TSELIEV OpJ18 4+ Avon
HAB-GEORGE OpJ18 4+ Avon
BAU-DUFTON W 4- Minerva
BAU - HARRISON W 4+ Minerva
CBR-WILLIAMSON W J15 4x+ Avon
GMS-GREENING W J15 4x+ Avon

FOR ALL EVENT INSTRUCTIONS, INFORMATION AND MAPS SCAN THE QR CODE OR VISIT
https://avoncountyrowingclub.org.uk/avonbluefriars-small-boats-head/

Boating

09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:25
09:25
09:25
09:25
09:25
09:25
09:25

Boating

09:45
09:45
09:45
09:45
10:00
09:45
09:40
09:40
09:40

10:00
10:00
09:40
09:40



114
115
116
117

118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127

128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

139
140
141
142
143

144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159

1382036
1382074
1382075
1382077

1384514
1384866
1384508
1382514
1382513
1381621
1382515
1380136
1382922
1377592

1380571
1382407
1382311
1379670
1382517
1382516
1382016
1382804
1381668
1382467
1382805

1378973
1382509
1382008
1381815
1381816

1384512
1384509
1384511
1385032
1383314
1382010
1382011
1382013
1377025
1383762
1382012
1382520
1377231
1383531
1385546
1380372

Habs Monmouth Sch
Habs Monmouth Sch
Habs Monmouth Sch
Habs Monmouth Sch

Bath Uni

Bath Uni

Bath Uni/Minerva
Bryanston Sch
Bryanston Sch

Bath Uni

Bryanston Sch
Bristol Ariel/Minerva
Avon County

Avon County

Minerva Bath
Minerva Bath
Minerva Bath
Minerva Bath
Bryanston Sch
Bryanston Sch
City of Bristol
Great Marlow Sch
Habs Monmouth Sch
City of Bristol
Great Marlow Sch

Avon County/Minerva
Bryanston Sch

City of Bristol

Habs Monmouth Sch
Habs Monmouth Sch

Bath Uni

Bath Uni

Bath Uni

Bath Uni
Bryanston Sch
City of Bristol
City of Bristol
City of Bristol
Avon County
City of Bristol
City of Bristol
Bryanston Sch
Avon County
Avon County
Avon County
Avon County

HAB-HUNG
HAB-SIMPSON
HAB-LEIGH
HAB-WILSON

BAU-NORTON
BAU-NASH
BAU-STRADLING
Bry Sweetbaum

BRY-STOBART-HOOK

BAU-PEARSON
BRY-BIGGS
BRA-PEAKE-2
AVN Wells
AVN-ROACH

MIN-NAGELE
MIN-SHAW
MIN-CRAWSHAW
MIN-MUMMERY
BRY-STOBIE
BRY-HIPKISS
CBR-BROOKS
GMS-REES-DAVIES
HAB-RICHARDS
CBR-GUERRINI
GMS-BEGLEY

AVN-DAVIDSON
BRY-BOULTON
CBR-EHMEN
HAB-ALLEN
HAB-O DEASY

BAU-HUGHES
BAU-FULLMAN
BAU-RIDGE
BAU-BRADLEY
BRY-RODFORD

CBR-SHUFFLEBOTHAM

CBR-EHMEN-2
CBR-COSTELLO
AVN-GREENWELL
CBR-MATTHEWS-2
CBR-PITTS
BRY-HOLMES
AVN-REES
AVN-LEWIS
AVN-PARKER-2
AVN-DAVIDSON-2

W J15 4+
W J15 4+
W J15 4+
W J15 4+

Op 2x
Op 2x
Op 2x
Op 2x
Op 2x
Op 2x
Op 2x
Op 2x
Op MasBD 2x (Mas B)
Op MasBD 2x (Mas D)

Op 2-
Op 2-
Op 2-
Op 2-
OpJ16 2x
OpJ16 2x
Op J16 2x
OpJ15 2x
Op J15 2x
OpJ15 2x
OpJ15 2x

W J18 2x
W J18 2x
W J18 2x
W J18 2x
W J18 2x

W 1x

W 1x

W 1x

W 1x

W 1x

W J16 1x

W J16 1x

W J16 1x

W J16 1x

W J16 1x

W J16 1x

W J16 1x

W MasBC 1x (Mas B)
W MasBC 1x (Mas C)
W MasBC 1x (Mas C)
W MasBC 1x (Mas C)

Avon
Avon
Avon
Avon

Minerva
Minerva
Minerva
Avon
Avon
Minerva
Avon
Avon
Avon
Avon

Minerva
Minerva
Minerva
Minerva
Avon
Avon
Avon
Avon
Avon
Avon
Avon

Avon
Avon
Avon
Avon
Avon

Minerva
Minerva
Minerva
Minerva
Avon
Avon
Avon
Avon
Avon
Avon
Avon
Avon
Avon
Avon
Avon
Avon

09:35
09:35
09:35
09:35

09:55
09:55
09:55
09:35
09:35
09:55
09:25
09:25
09:25
09:25

09:50
09:50
09:50
09:50
09:20
09:20
09:20
09:20
09:20
09:20
09:20

09:20
09:15
09:15
09:15
09:15

09:45
09:45
09:45
09:45
09:15
09:15
09:10
09:10
09:10
09:10
09:10
09:10
09:10
09:10
09:10
09:10



Division 3 ( Short Course )

14 1382846 Great Marlow Sch
15 1382681 City of Bristol

16 1382678 City of Bristol

17 1383021 Bradford on Avon
18 1379943 Avon County

19 1379944 Avon County

20 1384516 Bath Uni

21 1379937 Somerset Community
22 1382504 Minerva Bath

23 1385547 Avon County

24 1377123 Millfield Sch

25 1383356 Avon County

26 1377126 Millfield Sch

27 1379029 Bristol Ariel

28 1383583 Bryanston Sch

29 1382105 Westminster Sch
30 1382107 Westminster Sch
31 1378203 Stowe Sculling Club

Division 4 ( Long Course )

160 1382523 Bryanston Sch

161 1385124 Bath Uni

162 1382522 Bryanston Sch

163 1382024 City of Bristol

164 1377079 Stowe Sculling Club
165 1379437 Minerva Bath

166 1379942 Avon County

167 1382020 City of Bristol

168 1382741 Westminster Sch
169 1382521 Bryanston Sch

170 1382839 Habs Monmouth Sch
171 1382916 Winchester College
172 1377087 Stowe Sculling Club
173 1382524 Bryanston Sch

174 1378193 Stowe Sculling Club
175 1382803 Great Marlow Sch
176 1382800 Great Marlow Sch

177 1385121 Bath Uni

178 1382229 Winchester College
179 1385123 Bath Uni

180 1382218 Winchester College
181 1382305 Minerva Bath

182 1379941 Avon County

183 1382257 Minerva Bath

12:30

GMS-STEWART
CBR-HOPKINS
CBR-ROSS
BOA-O'NEILL
AVN-ABOU FARHA
AVN-WILLIAMS
BAU-FREUDENBERG
SCM-EDWARDS
MIN-NOBLE
AVN-YEOMANS
MIL-BAUGHAN-2
AVN-VAUGHAN
MIL-BOLTON
BRA-COLE
BRY-HENDERSON-3
WES-MCGHEE
WES-AKINTOLA
STO-HALL-2

12:45

BRY-BIGGS-2
BAU-CUMMINS
BRY-BEEDHAM
CBR-ROBERTS

Event

Low CRI W J15 4x+
Low CRI W J15 4x+
Low CRI W J15 4x+

Low CRI Op 4x+ (Mas G)

Low CRI Op 2x
Low CRI Op 2x
Low CRI Op 2x
Low CRI W 2x
Low CRI' W 2x
Low CRI W 2x
Low CRI W 2x
Low CRI' W 2x
Low CRI W 2x
OpJ14 2x

Low CRI OpJ15 1x
Low CRI OpJ15 1x
Low CRI Op J15 1x
Low CRI OpJ15 1x

Event

Op 4x-
Op 4x-
Op 4x-
Op J16 4x-

STO-Hecco, Oscar, Ned, Op J16 4x-

MIN-Coles
AVN-DEAN

CBR-EHMEN-3

Op J16 4x-
Op MasF 4x-

W J18 4x-

WES-BOGUSLAVSKAYA- W J18 4x-

BRY-HOLMES-2
HAB-EBSWORTH
WIN-MORROW-2

W J18 4x-
W J18 4x-
W J18 4x-

STO-Coco, Chase, Alice, W J18 4x-

BRY-WILSON

Low CRI Op 4x+

STO-Ari, Omar, Camero Low CRI Op 4x+

GMS-QUANN
GMS-PITWELL

BAU-POLLOCK
WIN-BELL
BAU-EDWARDS
WIN-HANSON
MIN-LECOCQ
AVN-PEACOCK
MIN-BORN

Low CRI Op J16 4x+
Low CRI Op J16 4x+

Op 4+
Op 4+
Op 4+
OpJi6 4+

Op MasCF 4+ (Mas C)
Op MasCF 4+ (Mas C)
Op MasCF 4+ ( Mas F)

Raft

Avon
Avon
Avon
Avon
Avon
Avon
Minerva
Avon
Minerva
Avon
Minerva
Avon
Minerva
Avon
Avon
Avon
Avon
Avon

Raft

Avon
Minerva
Avon
Avon
Avon
Minerva
Avon

Avon
Avon
Avon
Avon
Avon
Avon
Avon
Avon
Avon
Avon

Minerva
Avon
Minerva
Avon
Minerva
Avon
Minerva

Boating

12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
11:55
12:00
11:55
12:00
11:55
12:00
11:55
11:50
11:50
11:50
11:50

Boating

12:15
12:30
12:15
12:15
12:15
12:30
12:15

12:10
12:10
12:10
12:10
12:10
12:05
12:05
12:05
12:05
12:05

12:25
12:00
12:25
12:00
12:25
12:00
12:25



184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223

1385128 Bath Uni

1382500 Minerva Bath
1384602 City of Bristol
1377086 Stowe Sculling Club
1382018 City of Bristol
1377027 Avon County/Millfield
1382019 City of Bristol
1378202 Stowe Sculling Club
1377029 Avon County
1380788 Millfield Sch
1379363 Minerva Bath
1382679 City of Bristol
1382680 City of Bristol
1382849 Great Marlow Sch
1382848 Great Marlow Sch
1377026 Avon County
1379027 Bristol Ariel

1380565 Monkton Combe Sch
1382525 Bryanston Sch
1382526 Bryanston Sch
1382021 City of Bristol
1382022 City of Bristol
1382023 City of Bristol
1379940 Avon County
1377730 Monkton Combe Sch
1377727 Monkton Combe Sch
1377728 Monkton Combe Sch
1377729 Monkton Combe Sch
1382251 Monkton Combe Sch
1382097 Westminster Sch
1382098 Westminster Sch
1382099 Westminster Sch
1382101 Westminster Sch
1382102 Westminster Sch
1382103 Westminster Sch
1382100 Westminster Sch
1382544 Bryanston Sch
1382109 Westminster Sch
1382466 City of Bristol
1377089 Stowe Sculling Club

Division 5 ( Short Course )

32
33
34
35
36
37
38

1382128 Westminster Sch
1382538 Bryanston Sch
1383480 Avon County
1381974 Minerva Bath
1383018 Bradford on Avon
1377054 Avon County
1377733 Monkton Combe Sch

BAU-SPIRES
MIN-HARBEN
CBR-WIBERG

W 2x
W 2x
W 2x

STO-Bella, JasmineD W 2x
CBR-SHUFFLEBOTHAM- W J16 2x

AVN-GREENWELL-2

W J16 2x

CBR-WIESENTHAL-SAU W J16 2x

STO-YAN-2
AVN-ROWLAND
MIL-CLOTHIER-3-2
MIN-ROBERTS
CBR-O'REILLY
CBR-HAYLES
GMS-NICKLESS
GMS-GREENING-2
AVN-WELLS
BRA-MARSHALL

MNK-MARSHALL
BRY-BERRY-2
BRY-PITTAWAY
CBR-LAW
CBR-CAPON
CBR-PARR-2
AVN-FISHER
MNK-MOYSE
MNK-BURN
MNK-JOHNSON
MNK-BARR

MNK-REID-WEST-2-2

WES-KNUTSON
WES-TAXIARCHIS
WES-ZHENG
WES-BEARELLY
WES-XUE
WES-TOMASI
WES-ALIBONI
BRY-MEYER
WES-KLEVKOVKIN
CBR-SAUNDERS
STO-HALL

14:45

WES-KLEVKOVKIN-2
BRY-KNIGHT
AVN-PENNELEGION
MIN-YATES
BOA-BELL
AVN-DAVIS
MNK-COURTIER

W J16 2x
W J16 2x
W J16 2x
W J16 2x
W J15 2x
W J15 2x
W J15 2x
W J15 2x
W J15 2x
W MasC 2x

OpJ181x(Band1)
OpJ181x(Band1)
OpJ181x(Band1)
OpJ181x(Band 1)
OpJ181x (Band 1)
OpJ181x(Band1)
OpJ181x (Band 2)
OpJ181x(Band2)
OpJ181x(Band 2)
OpJ181x(Band 2)
OplJ181x(Band2)
OpJ181x (Band 2)
OplJ151x(Band 1)
OpJ151x(Band 1)
OpJ151x(Band 1)
OplJ151x(Band1)
OpJ151x(Band 1)
OpJ151x(Band1)
OpJ151x(Band2)
OpJ151x(Band 2)
OpJ151x(Band 2)
OpJ151x(Band 2)
OpJ151x(Band 2)

Event

Low CRI Op J15 4x+
Low CRI Op J15 4x+

Low CRI W MasCDF 4x+ (Mas C)
Low CRI W MasCDF 4x+ (Mas D)
Low CRI W MasCDF 4x+ (Mas D)
Low CRI W MasCDF 4x+ ( Mas F)

Low CRI Op 1x

Minerva
Minerva
Avon
Avon
Avon
Avon
Avon
Avon
Avon
Minerva
Minerva
Avon
Avon
Avon
Avon
Avon
Avon

Avon
Avon
Avon
Avon
Avon
Avon
Avon
Avon
Avon
Avon
Avon
Avon
Avon
Avon
Avon
Avon
Avon
Avon
Avon
Avon
Avon
Avon
Avon

Raft

Avon
Avon
Avon
Minerva
Avon
Avon
Avon

12:20
12:20
11:55
11:55
11:55
11:55
11:55
11:55
11:55
12:15
12:15
11:50
11:50
11:50
11:50
11:50
11:50

11:50
11:50
11:50
11:45
11:45
11:45
11:45
11:45
11:45
11:45
11:45
11:45
11:45
11:45
11:40
11:40
11:40
11:40
11:40
11:40
11:40
11:40
11:40

Boating

14:15
14:15
14:15
14:15
14:15
14:15
14:10



39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

1377734 Monkton Combe Sch
1378943 Millfield Sch

1379752 Monkton Combe Sch
1379938 Somerset Community
1377096 Stowe Sculling Club
1377097 Stowe Sculling Club
1379750 Monkton Combe Sch
1379751 Monkton Combe Sch
1380786 Millfield Sch

Division 6 ( Long Course )

224
225
226

227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234

235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249

250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259

1382025 City of Bristol
1379042 Millfield Sch
1377090 Stowe Sculling Club

1382132 Westminster Sch
1382253 Winchester College
1382528 Bryanston Sch
1379740 Habs Monmouth Sch
1379741 Habs Monmouth Sch
1379331 Avon County
1381661 Habs Monmouth Sch
1381662 Habs Monmouth Sch

1382030 City of Bristol
1377777 Monkton Combe Sch
1384586 Bryanston Sch
1384585 Bryanston Sch
1382029 City of Bristol
1381717 Avon County
1382237 Winchester College
1382240 Winchester College
1379361 Minerva Bath
1382256 Monkton Combe Sch
1382243 Winchester College
1377077 Stowe Sculling Club
1377075 Stowe Sculling Club
1377076 Stowe Sculling Club
1377778 Monkton Combe Sch

1385126 Bath Uni

1385119 Habs Monmouth Sch
1379912 Bristol Ariel
1382629 Bryanston Sch
1382626 Bryanston Sch
1382627 Bryanston Sch
1382248 Winchester College
1382032 City of Bristol
1377080 Stowe Sculling Club
1377081 Stowe Sculling Club

MNK-SCHROTER
MIL-MERRITT
MNK-BARRON

SCM-BRAZAUSKIENE-2

STO-GORDON
STO-GOAMAN-2
MNK-BOOKEN
MNK-CAIN
MIL-BOLTON-2

15:00

Low CRI Op 1x
Low CRI Op 1x
Low CRI Op 1x
Low CRI' W 1x
Low CRI W 1x
Low CRI' W 1x
Low CRI W 1x
Low CRI W 1x
Low CRI' W 1x

Event

CBR-WIESENTHAL-SAU W J16 4x-

MIL-CLOTHIER-3

W J16 4x-

STO-Bella, Jasmine D, A W J16 4x-

WES-KNUTSON-2
WIN-PAVRY
BRY-CHERRINGTON
HAB-DEASY
HAB-LALLY

AVN Thornton
HAB-MCKENNA
HAB-LEWIS

CBR-WOODBRIDGE-2

MNK-JOHNSON-2
BRY-BIGGS-3
BRY-PITTAWAY-3
CBR-THURGUR
AVN-BURGOS-2
WIN-FLETCHER
WIN-HIGGS
MIN-WILSON
MNK-MOYSE-2
WIN-HANSON-2
STO-FROHNSDORF
STO-Joshua, Patrick
STO-LEWIS
MNK-REID-WEST-2

BAU-COE-2
HAB-COWTON-2
BRA-PEAKE
BRY-STOBIE-2
BRY-HENDERSON-2
BRY-WINHAM
WIN-ALSHINBAYEV
CBR-BLANKLEY
STO-HARRISON
STO-COUSINS

Op J15 4x+
Op J15 4x+
Op J15 4x+
OpJ15 4+
OpJ154+
Op MasG 4-
W J16 4+
W J16 4+

OpJ182x(Band1)
OpJ182x (Band 1)
OpJ182x (Band 1)
OplJ182x(Band1)
OpJ182x (Band1)
OpJ182x(Band1)
OpJ182x(Band 1)
OpJ182x (Band1)
OpJ182x (Band2)
OpJ182x (Band 2)
OpJ182x(Band2)
OpJ182x(Band2)
OpJ182x (Band 2)
OplJ182x (Band2)
OpJ182x (Band 2)

Op 1x

Op 1x

Op 1x

OpJ161x (Band 1)
OplJ161x(Band1)
OplJi161x(Band1)
OpJ161x (Band 1)
OplJ161x(Band1)
OpJ161x (Band 1)
OplJ161x(Band 2)

Avon
Minerva
Avon
Avon
Avon
Avon
Avon
Avon
Minerva

Raft

Avon
Minerva
Avon

Avon
Avon
Avon
Avon
Avon
Avon
Avon
Avon

Avon
Avon
Avon
Avon
Avon
Avon
Avon
Avon
Minerva
Avon
Avon
Avon
Avon
Avon
Avon

Minerva
Avon
Avon
Avon
Avon
Avon
Avon
Avon
Avon
Avon

14:10
14:15
14:10
14:10
14:10
14:10
14:10
14:10
14:15

Boating

14:30
14:45
14:30

14:30
14:30
14:30
14:25
14:25
14:25
14:25
14:25

14:25
14:25
14:20
14:20
14:20
14:20
14:20
14:20
14:45
14:20
14:20
14:20
14:20
14:15
14:15

14:45
14:15
14:15
14:15
14:15
14:15
14:15
14:15
14:15
14:10



260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269

270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289

1382630

Bryanston Sch

1382245 Winchester College

1382033
1382031
1377082
1380556

City of Bristol

City of Bristol

Stowe Sculling Club
Monkton Combe Sch

1383653 Avon County
1380069 Avon County

1381526
1377393

Stowe Sculling Club
Ross

1381966 Avon County
1382736 Westminster Sch
1382738 Westminster Sch

1382542
1382541
1382027
1380107
1382543

Bryanston Sch
Bryanston Sch
City of Bristol
Minerva Bath
Bryanston Sch

1382763 Avon County
1382737 Westminster Sch
1382250 Winchester College

1380105
1382841
1382847
1377094
1377092

Minerva Bath

Habs Monmouth Sch
Habs Monmouth Sch
Stowe Sculling Club
Stowe Sculling Club

1382739 Westminster Sch

1379500
1377099
1382078

Minerva Bath
Stowe Sculling Club
Habs Monmouth Sch

BRY-HIPKISS-2
WIN-BELL-2
CBR-ROBERTS-2

OplJ161x(Band 2)
OpJ161x (Band 2)
OplJ161x(Band2)

CBR-WELLESLEY-DAVIE Op J16 1x ( Band 2)

STO-CURRY
MNK-SPENCER
AVN-SAMANJOUL
AVN-ATKIN
STO-RUDKIN

ROS - JONES

AVN-DAVIDSON-3

WES-BOGUSLAVSKAYA

WES-JOSEPH
BRY-PITTAWAY-2
BRY-BOULTON-2
CBR-THOMPSON
MIN-PUZEY
BRY-WHITLEY
AVN-GERALD
WES-LE
WIN-MORROW
MIN-CARR
HAB-BERGLUND
HAB-JONES
STO-PEREZ QUANE
STO-BOND
WES-GREENFIELDS
MIN-WILLIAMS-2
STO-DOUGHTY-2
HAB-EVANS

OpJ161x (Band 2)
OplJ161x(Band2)

Op MasEFG 1x (Mas E )
Op MasEFG 1x (Mas F)
Op MasEFG 1x (Mas G)
Op MasEFG 1x (Mas G)

W J18 1x (Band 1)
WJ18 1x (Band 1)
W J18 1x (Band 1)
W J18 1x (Band 1)
W J18 1x (Band 1)
WJ18 1x (Band 1)
W J18 1x (Band 1)
W J18 1x (Band 1)
WJ18 1x (Band 1)
W J18 1x (Band 2)
WJ18 1x (Band 2)
WJ18 1x (Band 2)
W J18 1x (Band 2)
WJ18 1x (Band 2)
W J18 1x (Band 2)
WJ18 1x (Band 2)
W J18 1x (Band 2)
W J15 1x

W J15 1x

W J15 1x

Avon
Avon
Avon
Avon
Avon
Avon
Avon
Avon
Avon
Avon

Avon
Avon
Avon
Avon
Avon
Avon
Minerva
Avon
Avon
Avon
Avon
Minerva
Avon
Avon
Avon
Avon
Avon
Minerva
Avon
Avon

14:10
14:10
14:10
14:10
14:10
14:10
14:10
14:10
14:10
14:05

14:05
14:05
14:05
14:05
14:05
14:05
14:40
14:05
14:05
14:05
14:05
14:40
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:40
14:00
14:00



